FINGER LAKES SKEET LEAGUE
NEWARK GUN CLUB

50x50 Scores ( * = Did not play high gun)

Saturday Sunday

Dave Sobiegray * Ed Smith *

Dan Morris Bill Kalwas *

John Boone * William DiSalle *

Steve Wood

Dess Ivanov

Garland Taborn *

Lewis Class 56.00

High Gun Saturday 10.00

High Gun Sunday 2.00

ENTRIES

Regular Shooters 70

Shoot Ahead 4

Make-Up

Total Entries 74

TOTAL LEAGUE MEMBERS 71

50/50 Raffle Winner | Dana Driscoll, RB 27.00

LEAGUE STANDINGS

Pos. Club # Shooters  Points

1 Newark 21 6

2 Outlet 11 4.5
Victor 15 4.5

4 Rochester-Brooks 8 3

5 4-Point 7 2

6 Dansville 8 1

1%t — Newark — 249
John Boone

Dan Morris

Ed Smith

Dave Sobiegray
Cameron Baker
Trevor Gleockner
Brad Halstead
Craig Parsons

2"d (tie) — Victor — 246
William DiSalle

Bill Kalwas

Steve Holdsworth

Dan Walker

Terry Prem

5th _ 4-Point — 227
Bob Patterson
Guy Slack

Jim Reilly

Bob Gentile
Duane Eshelman

TEAM RESULTS

50
50
50
50
49
49
49
49

50
50
49
49
48

48
48
47
46
38

2" (tie) — Outlet — 246

Dess Ivanov 50
Steve Wood 50
Joe Cooper 49
Don Lewandoski 49
Jim Baker 48
Dick Cooper 48
J.D. Fowler 48

4™ _ Rochester-Brooks — 240

Garland Taborn 50
George Lehr 49
Dana Driscoll 48
Alicia Lowery 47
Tim Herbstsommer 46
Jackson Matusz 46

6" — Dansville — 225

Nathan Holmes 48
Dave Cook 47
John Holmes 44
Rick Kurtz 44
Rick Steiner 42

NEXT SHOOT - 4-POINT
NOV. 8-9




